3 Bedrooms

Useful area per room
S. utiles por estancia (m?)

Living room-Kitchen
Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bathroom 1
Bathroom 2
Bathroom 3
Distributor

Cinema / Gym room
Laundry - Storage room
wC

Staircase

Lobby

Parking lot

Terrace

Garden

Pool

Yard

Salon-Comedor-Cocina
Dormitorio 1
Dormitorio 2
Dormitorio 3

Bano 1

Bano 2

Bano 3

Distribuidor

Sala cine / Gimnasio
Lavanderia - Trastero
Aseo

Esc

Vestibulo
Estacionamiento
Terraza

Jardin

Piscina

Patio

Surfaces | Superficies

Useful Interior area
Useful Exterior area
Interior Constructed
Int. Const. + CA

S. Util Interior

S. Util Exterior

S. Const. Interior

S. Const. Int. + PPZC

Surfaces | Superficies 218/2005

Useful area
Constructed area

Superficie Util
Superficie Construida

1.5 3

57,37
19,57
12,26
12,46
5,91
3,54
3,52

73,59
21,89
3,77
5,87
4,18
48,94
53,48
117,74
20,92
11,22

276,36
203,37
329,13
410,23

304,00
437,86

10m

First floor
Planta Primera
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Basement floor
Planta Sotano
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